SF0190SS001.01/AC [DIVIDED AMENDMENT] (CORRECTED COPY)

```
Page 2-line 16 Delete "persons with disabilities" and insert
1
2
                     "electors who choose to use them".
3
   Page 3-line 2 Delete ":" and insert ",".
4
5
6
   Page 3-lines 4 through 6 Delete entirely.
7
8
   Page 3-line 8
                     Delete "(ii)".
9
10
   Page 18-line 8 After "proposition" insert "or race".
11
12
   Page 23-line 12 After "limited to" insert "facility fee
                      rental,". CASE, CHAIRMAN
13
```